
Bellavista

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Carugi Yuri (06/2082) 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 12

Guarino Angelo (06/1905) 2 0 2 6 2 3 2 6 2 0 2 3

Guarino Andrea (06/1906) 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 5 2 3 2 5

Massetani Gianmarco (06/2113) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carugi Yuri 06/2082 24 67 2,79

Guarino Angelo 06/1905 12 18 1,50

Guarino Andrea 06/1906 12 15 1,25

Massetani Gianmarco 06/2113 0 0 0,00

Geralt 5 Case

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Calloni Andrea (06/1572) 4 6 4 12 4 4 4 1 4 11 4 3

Soldaini Gabriele (06/2189) 4 6 4 11 2 3 4 1 4 2 4 7

Pistolesi Gabriele (06/2235) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calloni Andrea 06/1572 24 37 1,54

Soldaini Gabriele 06/2189 22 30 1,36

Pistolesi Gabriele 06/2235 2 2 1,00

Le Diversamente Lady

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bonsignori  Alice (06/1172) 4 5 2 0 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 1

Giovannini Daina (06/1173) 0 0 4 1 2 3 4 5 4 4 0 0

Bertini Rita (06/1044) 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Buson Vanessa (06/2332) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonsignori  Alice 06/1172 22 24 1,09

Giovannini Daina 06/1173 14 13 0,93

Bertini Rita 06/1044 10 8 0,80

Buson Vanessa 06/2332 2 1 0,50

Pietro Conti Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Luongo Pasqualino (06/2202) 4 11 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 8

Chegai Franco (06/1571) 2 0 2 0 4 10 4 5 4 6 2 6

Ballerini Pieraldo (06/1568) 2 3 4 4 2 2 4 6 0 0 2 0

Desideri Lorenzo (06/2203) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Luongo Pasqualino 06/2202 16 31 1,94

Chegai Franco 06/1571 18 27 1,50

Ballerini Pieraldo 06/1568 14 15 1,07

Desideri Lorenzo 06/2203 0 0 0,00


